
Name USN Branch Company 
Deepthi Jha S 1NH20SCS01 M.Tech Laurus Info ystems
Ajith E 1NH20SCS06 M.Tech Laurus Infosystems
Rashmi R 1NH20SCS08 M. Tech Laurus Infosystems
Vinod Kumar Ys 1NH20SCS03 M. Tech Laurus Infosystems
Akshat Patel 1NH18CS019 CSE Lowe's India
Arohi Jain 1NH18CS029 CSE Lowe's India
Halvi Sai Anusha 1NH18CS071 CSE Lowe's India
Joel Cherianthanathu Chacko 1NH18CS083 CSE Lowe's India
Shreya Pradeep 1NH18CS177 CSE Lowe's India
Yagna Parvatikar 1NH18CS203 CSE Lowe's India
Jnana P J 1NH18IS041 ISE Lowe's India
Prakriti Sharma 1NH18IS078 ISE Lowe's India
Ritom Tamuli 1NH18IS086 ISE Lowe's India
Anushka  Sen 1NH18IS129 ISE Lowe's India
Shripriya J Rao 1NH18IS133 ISE Lowe's India
Jeevitha J 1NH18CS081 CSE HSC
Ashwin Athappan 1NH18CS085 CSE HSC
Muskan Agrawal 1NH18CS117 CSE HSC
Suma V 1NH18CS188 CSE HSC
Gurpreet Singh 1NH18CS721 CSE HSC
Dhanush Biligiri N H 1NH18IS030 ISE HSC
Yashmitha R 1NH18IS128 ISE HSC
Karthik Gr 1NH18IS131 ISE HSC
Surabhi Sunil 1NH18CS191 CSE ESKO
Akshatha M 1NH18IS006 ISE ESKO
Ayush Sinha 1NH18IS019 ISE ESKO
Arohi Jain 1NH18CS029 CSE Hackwith Infy + InfyTQ
Madhura K 1NH18CS108 CSE HackwithInfy
Venkata Sai Kumar Guntupalli 1NH18CS199 CSE HackwithInfy



Pooja T 1NH18IS076 ISE Starland Co/ Ltd/, Japan
Sarthak Das 1NH18EE053 EEE Kishu Giken Co/ Ltd (Japan)
Sushma N 1NH15CS136 CSE Cerner
Aditi Rs  Rao 1NH18CS011 CSE Cerner
Aditya Pandey 1NH18CS012 CSE Cerner
Aishwarya Nagaraj Naik 1NH18CS014 CSE Cerner
Devendra Desai 1NH18CS057 CSE Cerner
Divyashree S 1NH18CS061 CSE Cerner
Roshini K 1NH18CS089 CSE Cerner
Keerthy G 1NH18CS095 CSE Cerner
Venkata Sravanya Mogalluru 1NH18CS113 CSE Cerner
Riya Basale 1NH18CS160 CSE Cerner
Bhavana V 1NH18CS711 CSE Cerner
Rahul Musaliyath Dinesh 1NH18CS738 CSE Cerner
Sanchitha Bs 1NH18IS095 ISE Cerner
Silpa S 1NH18IS106 ISE Cerner
Keerthishree V 1NH18IS135 ISE Cerner
Samridhi Gupta 1NH18CS168 CSE Cerner
Stuti - 1NH18CS186 CSE Cerner
Ankit  Kumar 1NH19MCA09 MCA Cerner
Sonam Kumari 1NZ19MCA29 MCA Cerner
Abhishek Kumar Tiwari 1NH19MCA05 MCA Cerner
Aakanksha  Singh 1NH19MCA01 MCA Cerner
Ram Biswarup Roy 1NZ19MCA18 MCA Cerner
Niharika Kumari 1NH20MC063 MCA Cerner 
Sneha More 1NZ19MCA27 MCA Cerner
Abhigna Kv 1NH18CS007 CSE Eurofins IT
Ashwij Kumar 1NH18CS031 CSE Eurofins IT
Gagan  Kv 1NH18CS064 CSE Eurofins IT
Gopi Krishna B S 1NH18CS066 CSE Eurofins IT



Madhura K 1NH18CS108 CSE Eurofins IT
N Kavya 1NH18CS118 CSE Eurofins IT
Pallavi Yadav 1NH18CS134 CSE Eurofins IT
Sandhya T 1NH18CS169 CSE Eurofins IT
Kritesh Pokhrel 1NH18CS207 CSE Eurofins IT
Neetha Nataraj 1NH18EC077 ECE Eurofins IT
Gautam Mg 1NH18CS065 CSE Quinbay Technologies
Gourav Rudrawar 1NH18CS067 CSE Quinbay Technologies
Nalinakshi Bs 1NH18CS123 CSE Quinbay Technologies
Priyadharshini S 1NH18CS144 CSE Quinbay Technologies
Sourav Singh 1NH18CS183 CSE Quinbay Technologies
Venkata Sai Kumar Guntupalli 1NH18CS199 CSE Quinbay Technologies
Panathula Chaithanya Siva  Sai Venkatesh 1NH18CS218 CSE Quinbay Technologies
Babu Aman Singh 1NH18CS710 CSE Quinbay Technologies
Anshika Singh 1NH18CS026 CSE Hiver
Ria Carol Mohan 1NH18IS085 ISE Hiver
Sonali Preetha Nandagopalan 1NH18IS109 ISE Hiver
Gouri Rajesh 1NH18CS068 CSE Surya Software
Goutam Shanbhag 1NH18CS069 CSE Surya Software
Prathibha M 1NH18CS143 CSE Surya Software
Ankit Datta 1NH18CS706 CSE Surya Software
Gulsan Borbhuiya 1NH18CS720 CSE Surya Software
Aishwarya M Halli 1NH18EC002 ECE Surya Software
Suchith M 1NH18EC063 ECE Surya Software
Melita Rose G 1NH18EC071 ECE Surya Software
Suraj Suresh 1NH18EC110 ECE Surya Software
Lingesh  T 1NH18EC727 ECE Surya Software
Akanksha  Lodh 1NH18CS017 CSE Ernst Young
Kanigiri Mahesh Babu 1NH18CS091 CSE Ernst Young
Riyaz Shaik 1NH18CS173 CSE Ernst Young



Shraddha Shetty 1NH18CS175 CSE Ernst Young
Stuti - 1NH18CS186 CSE Ernst Young
S Joydeep  Singh 1NH18CS220 CSE Ernst Young
Akshaya Suresh 1NH18CS705 CSE Ernst Young
Atreyee Mohesh 1NH18CS708 CSE Ernst Young
Keerthanaa K 1NH18CS725 CSE Ernst Young
Shivini Sampath 1NH18CS745 CSE Ernst Young
Sai Sreeja T 1NH18CS752 CSE Ernst Young
Darshini Machamma  M S 1NH18EE011 EEE Ernst Young
Kavipriya Elangovan 1NH18EE013 EEE Ernst Young
Shivangi  Pandey 1NH18EE749 EEE Ernst Young
Varun Gowda K V 1NH18EC119 ECE Ernst Young
Isabella Paul 1NH18EC717 ECE Ernst Young
Priya  Das P 1NH18EC736 ECE Ernst Young
Rajeev Kumar 1NH18EC741 ECE Ernst Young
G Krishna Teja 1NH18IS033 ISE Ernst Young
Ibrahim Ansar 1NH18IS040 ISE Ernst Young
Mahima S Hebbar 1NH18IS056 ISE Ernst Young
Mohammed  Ismail 1NH18IS063 ISE Ernst Young
Tejal Lalji Rangani 1NH18IS118 ISE Ernst Young
Noble  Tj 1NH18ME735 Mechanical Ernst Young
Atit Patel 1NH18CS016 CSE Hexaware Technologies
Rohan  Nagendra 1NH18EE046 EEE Hexaware Technologies
Ankita Tandon 1NH18CS023 CSE Khoros
Rithika  B S 1NH18CS159 CSE Khoros
Vishal Nikhil Kumar 1NH18CS201 CSE Khoros
Rafeeq Manzoor 1NH18CS212 CSE Khoros
Abishek Subash 1NH18AU003 Automobile Capgemini
Gaurav Sashikumar 1NH18AU017 Automobile Capgemini
Jaimon Joseph 1NH18AU022 Automobile Capgemini



N/Pavan Kumar Reddy 1NH18AU034 Automobile Capgemini
Saurav  R 1NH18AU049 Automobile Capgemini
Shwetha  Rai 1NH18AU054 Automobile Capgemini
Vedanth  S M 1NH18AU059 Automobile Capgemini
Sandeep M 1NH18CV158 Civil Capgemini
Tejas K R 1NH18CV185 Civil Capgemini
Deepak C 1NH16CS022 CSE Capgemini
Abhay Thoppal Shiva 1NH18CS006 CSE Capgemini - Digital
Ajay Kumar Yadav 1NH18CS015 CSE Capgemini
Alamkonda  Bhanu Teja 1NH18CS020 CSE Capgemini
Anshika Ray 1NH18CS025 CSE Capgemini
Surya Vamsi Aytha Venkata Sai Hema 1NH18CS034 CSE Capgemini
Chinmaya M G 1NH18CS050 CSE Capgemini
D Vindhya  Sree 1NH18CS053 CSE Capgemini
Damini K 1NH18CS054 CSE Capgemini
Dharshana Pandiyan 1NH18CS058 CSE Capgemini
Hema Jaisree S V 1NH18CS074 CSE Capgemini
Jayasree J S 1NH18CS077 CSE Capgemini
Jayalakshmi C 1NH18CS079 CSE Capgemini
Jayesh Naidu 1NH18CS080 CSE Capgemini - Digital
Hrithik Raj 1NH18CS086 CSE Capgemini
Kolisetty  Krishna Himaja 1NH18CS096 CSE Capgemini
Kundana R 1NH18CS103 CSE Capgemini
Mohammed  Saffath 1NH18CS114 CSE Capgemini
Nehar Shinz 1NH18CS127 CSE Capgemini
Pamulapati  Sai Vikas 1NH18CS135 CSE Capgemini
Prapti  1NH18CS142 CSE Capgemini
R Sai Sanjay 1NH18CS147 CSE Capgemini
Rajat Dubey 1NH18CS152 CSE Capgemini
Dhanush Rallapalli 1NH18CS153 CSE Capgemini



S Harivenkatesh 1NH18CS163 CSE Capgemini
Saikiran Gupta 1NH18CS167 CSE Capgemini
Samridhi Gupta 1NH18CS168 CSE Capgemini
Srinath P 1NH18CS185 CSE Capgemini
Stuti Bimali 1NH18CS210 CSE Capgemini
Nimal Thomas 1NH18CS222 CSE Capgemini
Sahana C 1NH18CS224 CSE Capgemini
Akash  B U 1NH18CS704 CSE Capgemini
Bhavya B 1NH18CS712 CSE Capgemini
Bhavana K 1NH18CS723 CSE Capgemini
Kushal  M 1NH18CS729 CSE Capgemini
Livia Eliza Kuriakose 1NH18CS731 CSE Capgemini
Bhanu Prakash 1NH18CS734 CSE Capgemini
Akaash Rathod 1NH18CS739 CSE Capgemini
Sarthak Dash 1NH18CS743 CSE Capgemini
Shivanand G Prabhu 1NH18CS744 CSE Capgemini
Rithika Gupta Vallamkonda 1NH18CS755 CSE Capgemini
Vishal K Vavle 1NH18CS757 CSE Capgemini
Nitish Naik 1NH19CS408 CSE Capgemini
Bharath B 1NH18EE006 EEE Capgemini - VLSI
Greeshma Chennareddy 1NH18EE017 EEE Capgemini - VLSI
K V  Nandeesh 1NH18EE023 EEE Capgemini - VLSI
Nayrah M A 1NH18EE036 EEE Capgemini - VLSI
Nischal  Dinesh 1NH18EE039 EEE Capgemini - Digital
Rachana R 1NH18EE044 EEE Capgemini - VLSI
Sagar  Kulkarni 1NH18EE049 EEE Capgemini - VLSI
Shiva R V 1NH18EE055 EEE Capgemini - VLSI
Shreysh Babu 1NH18EE056 EEE Capgemini - VLSI
Abhimanyu Iyer 1NH18EE700 EEE Capgemini - VLSI
Adithya Hegde 1NH18EE701 EEE Capgemini - VLSI



Bhavana Yc 1NH18EE708 EEE Capgemini - VLSI
Pranav R  Naik 1NH18EE735 EEE Capgemini - VLSI
Sankeerthini D 1NH18EE742 EEE Capgemini - VLSI
Varun Sham Kumar K S 1NH18EE753 EEE Capgemini - VLSI
Vishal Suresh 1NH18EE756 EEE Capgemini - VLSI
Vishwanath  Patil 1NH18EE758 EEE Capgemini - VLSI
Aishwarya Nagras 1NH18EC003 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Chandra Mohan  P 1NH18EC024 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Vishnu Vardhan G 1NH18EC035 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Venkata Vamsi Krishna Gokaraju 1NH18EC038 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Indrajith K R 1NH18EC041 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Lokesh  Y 1NH18EC061 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Nandankumar K 1NH18EC073 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Navodit Tiwari 1NH18EC074 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Naveen Krishna 1NH18EC082 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Pramod  Aithal 1NH18EC087 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Rahul M R 1NH18EC090 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Ramya Priya Y 1NH18EC095 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Santhosh  Gowda M 1NH18EC102 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Tanmaya  H 1NH18EC112 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Umadevi Hiremath 1NH18EC114 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Vaishak Lakshmanan 1NH18EC117 ECE Capgemini - Digital
Vignesh  Ganiga 1NH18EC120 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Vinay Kumar K 1NH18EC121 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Vyshak Shetty 1NH18EC123 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Praneetha Kakumanu 1NH18EC127 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Meghana Shreec 1NH18EC128 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Bharath Sai Bonthal 1NH18EC129 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Devika  K 1NH18EC130 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Pudi  Yashwanth 1NH18EC134 ECE Capgemini - Digital



Akhil Jalgar 1NH18EC137 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Nehna Mudakkayil 1NH18EC139 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Rathan Teja 1NH18EC707 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Deepika T 1NH18EC710 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Divya Shree R 1NH18EC711 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Haswitha P Sai 1NH18EC715 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Narapureddy Harinath Reddy 1NH18EC733 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Nikitha Nagaraj 1NH18EC735 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Rahul A 1NH18EC740 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Santhosh H M 1NH18EC745 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Varun  M R 1NH18EC758 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Mahesh E 1NH17IS150 ISE Capgemini
Aishwarya Krishna Bhat 1NH18IS005 ISE Capgemini
Amogh Pai 1NH18IS007 ISE Capgemini
Anisha Hiremath 1NH18IS009 ISE Capgemini
Anupam Kumar 1NH18IS013 ISE Capgemini
Arpita Chowdary Vantipalli 1NH18IS016 ISE Capgemini
Atharva Malandkar 1NH18IS017 ISE Capgemini
Bathula Sree Harsha 1NH18IS020 ISE Capgemini
Chrisel Fernandes 1NH18IS026 ISE Capgemini
Darshana Sailu Tanti 1NH18IS028 ISE Capgemini
Sai Mani Kumar Gelli 1NH18IS034 ISE Capgemini
Sai Sharanya Gondrala 1NH18IS035 ISE Capgemini
Harshitha Rajesh 1NH18IS039 ISE Capgemini
Kalyan  Kumar N 1NH18IS045 ISE Capgemini
Keerthan H 1NH18IS048 ISE Capgemini
Kumar Aman 1NH18IS052 ISE Capgemini
Likhith R 1NH18IS053 ISE Capgemini
Mala H R 1NH18IS057 ISE Capgemini
Mounika B 1NH18IS065 ISE Capgemini



Nesar B Ganguli 1NH18IS069 ISE Capgemini
Nikhil Ch 1NH18IS071 ISE Capgemini
Pallavi Kulkarni 1NH18IS073 ISE Capgemini
Pushkar Sinha 1NH18IS080 ISE Capgemini
Reem Azeez 1NH18IS084 ISE Capgemini
Samrudh  G R 1NH18IS094 ISE Capgemini
Sangeetha D 1NH18IS096 ISE Capgemini
Shubhodeep Sarkar 1NH18IS104 ISE Capgemini - Digital
Soundhaaryha  B S 1NH18IS110 ISE Capgemini
Srutibanta Samantara 1NH18IS112 ISE Capgemini
Suraj Suryavamshi 1NH18IS114 ISE Capgemini
Balaji Sai Swapnil T 1NH18IS116 ISE Capgemini
Vignesh K S 1NH18IS123 ISE Capgemini
Vinay Hegde 1NH18IS124 ISE Capgemini
Virochan A C 1NH18IS125 ISE Capgemini
Sanjana Hombal 1NH18IS134 ISE Capgemini
Reshma K 1NH18IS137 ISE Capgemini - Digital
Stebin Sebastian 1NH18IS140 ISE Capgemini
Mohammed Kaifulla D K 1NH19IS403 ISE Capgemini
A Alwin Paul 1NH18ME001 Mechanical Capgemini - PLM
Ajith Arnachalam 1NH18ME013 Mechanical Capgemini - PLM
Aravind Suresh 1NH18ME019 Mechanical Capgemini
Bojamma  K A 1NH18ME026 Mechanical Capgemini - PLM
Deepak Dewasi 1NH18ME034 Mechanical Capgemini - PLM
Justin George 1NH18ME052 Mechanical Capgemini - PLM
Naveen  Kumar S 1NH18ME077 Mechanical Capgemini - PLM
Prasanth Ramagoundar Murugesh 1NH18ME089 Mechanical Capgemini - PLM
Praveen  S 1NH18ME091 Mechanical Capgemini - PLM
Shashwat Pathak 1NH18ME102 Mechanical Capgemini
Vinay Hegde 1NH18ME116 Mechanical Capgemini



Vishnu M 1NH18ME122 Mechanical Capgemini - PLM
Yukesh  Narayanan M 1NH18ME126 Mechanical Capgemini
Abhinaya Vaidyanathan 1NH18ME702 Mechanical Capgemini - PLM
Akash Krishna 1NH18ME705 Mechanical Capgemini
Amal P Nair 1NH18ME706 Mechanical Capgemini - PLM
Dhanush  S 1NH18ME714 Mechanical Capgemini
Jagadish Kumar  M 1NH18ME721 Mechanical Capgemini - PLM
T Harish Kumar 1NH18ME752 Mechanical Capgemini - PLM
Atit Patel 1NH18CS016 CSE Capgemini
Rohan  Nagendra 1NH18EE046 EEE Capgemini - VLSI
Lokanath  L 1NH19MCA34 MCA Capgemini
Malathi  R 1NH19MCA36 MCA Capgemini
Neeladri S R 1NH19MCA42 MCA Capgemini
Akash R 1NH20MC003 MCA Capgemini
Annish Kumar Bisoi 1NH20MC011 MCA Capgemini
Anshu Kumari 1NH20MC012 MCA Capgemini
Bhavani / K 1NH20MC021 MCA Capgemini
Karthik A R 1NH20MC037 MCA Capgemini
Kavya G 1NH20MC041 MCA Capgemini
Mohammed Bilal 1NH20MC053 MCA Capgemini
Neha Deb 1NH20MC062 MCA Capgemini
Prabal Ranjan Goswami 1NH20MC067 MCA Capgemini
Praveen Kumar Sharma 1NH20MC069 MCA Capgemini
Somjeet Srimani 1NH20MC095 MCA Capgemini
Srinidhi S 1NH20MC097 MCA Capgemini
Sunil Reddy 1NH20MC107 MCA Capgemini
Vikram  Sundar K 1NH20MC112 MCA Capgemini
Vivek Saravanan 1NH20MC115 MCA Capgemini
Paramita Chandra 1NZ19MCA02 MCA Capgemini
Prathiksha Shetty 1NZ19MCA08 MCA Capgemini



Puneet Paliwal 1NZ19MCA14 MCA Capgemini
Sachin  Kumar 1NZ19MCA21 MCA Capgemini
Satyam Anand 1NZ19MCA22 MCA Capgemini
Satyendu Panda 1NZ19MCA23 MCA Capgemini
Sonam Kumari 1NZ19MCA29 MCA Capgemini
Sunny Raj 1NZ19MCA32 MCA Capgemini
Anamika Bhattacharya 1NH18IS008 ISE Capgemini
Shreyas  Reddy 1NH18CS229 CSE Capgemini
Divya Nagaraj 1NH18CS060 CSE IBM
Hrithik S 1NH18CS075 CSE IBM
Juturu Anjala 1NH18CS084 CSE IBM
Madiha  Sehar 1NH18CS109 CSE IBM
Lakshmi Sumana 1NH18CS132 CSE IBM
Pranav Nag B 1NH18CS141 CSE IBM
Rachit S Kumar 1NH18CS148 CSE IBM
Sourabh  S M 1NH18CS164 CSE IBM
Sanjay M 1NH18CS170 CSE IBM
Tejavardhana Reddy M V 1NH18CS195 CSE IBM
Dijan Maharjan 1NH18CS206 CSE IBM
Akshay Reddy V 1NH18CS227 CSE IBM
Hemchand Reddy 1NH18CS700 CSE IBM
Yashwin B S 1NH18CS759 CSE IBM
Sayanth Pv 1NH18EE067 EEE IBM
Vishal Gupta 1NH18EE755 EEE IBM
Nidhishree Kawri 1NH18EC078 ECE IBM
Sagar Shankar 1NH18IS090 ISE IBM
Tanmay Tewari 1NH18IS117 ISE IBM
Gaddam  Jaithra Reddy 1NH18IS130 ISE IBM
P Sandhya 1NH20MCA64 MCA IBM
Priya  H 1NZ19MCA12 MCA IBM



Sneha More 1NZ19MCA27 MCA IBM
Aaradhya Priyedarshni 1NH18CS004 CSE DXC Technology
Aishwarya D 1NH18CS013 CSE DXC Technology
Alamkonda  Bhanu Teja 1NH18CS020 CSE DXC Technology
Aniket Kumar Yadav 1NH18CS022 CSE DXC Technology
Anurag  Singh 1NH18CS027 CSE DXC Technology
Balireddy  Karthik 1NH18CS037 CSE DXC Technology
Chukkaluru Poojitha 1NH18CS052 CSE DXC Technology
D Vindhya  Sree 1NH18CS053 CSE DXC Technology
Deepthi/C Chanderhshekar 1NH18CS055 CSE DXC Technology
Dharshana Pandiyan 1NH18CS058 CSE DXC Technology
Divya Nagaraj 1NH18CS060 CSE DXC Technology
Harshit Pant 1NH18CS072 CSE DXC Technology
Harshitha D 1NH18CS073 CSE DXC Technology
Hema Jaisree S V 1NH18CS074 CSE DXC Technology
Jayasree J S 1NH18CS077 CSE DXC Technology
Juturu Anjala 1NH18CS084 CSE DXC Technology
Kolisetty  Krishna Himaja 1NH18CS096 CSE DXC Technology
Manasa  A 1NH18CS110 CSE DXC Technology
Mohammed  Saffath 1NH18CS114 CSE DXC Technology
Nehar Shinz 1NH18CS127 CSE DXC Technology
Lakshmi Sumana 1NH18CS132 CSE DXC Technology
P Sahithya 1NH18CS133 CSE DXC Technology
Pooja  Sunil Jadhav 1NH18CS140 CSE DXC Technology
R Paramesha  Reddy 1NH18CS146 CSE DXC Technology
Akshaya Ramineni 1NH18CS154 CSE DXC Technology
Ramyashree S 1NH18CS156 CSE DXC Technology
Sanjay M 1NH18CS170 CSE DXC Technology
Shruthi G 1NH18CS178 CSE DXC Technology
Vinita / 1NH18CS200 CSE DXC Technology



Shradda Aramoti 1NH18CS215 CSE DXC Technology
Kanneboyina  Vaishnavi 1NH18CS221 CSE DXC Technology
Geethanjali Marpu 1NH18CS223 CSE DXC Technology
Sahana C 1NH18CS224 CSE DXC Technology
Gaurangi Agrawal 1NH18CS231 CSE DXC Technology
Segu  Sree Vishnu 1NH18CS234 CSE DXC Technology
Deepansh Chellani 1NH18CS716 CSE DXC Technology
Rohith V S 1NH18CS741 CSE DXC Technology
Venkata Sai Charan Solleti 1NH18CS748 CSE DXC Technology
Tejas S 1NH18CS753 CSE DXC Technology
Yashwin B S 1NH18CS759 CSE DXC Technology
Bhoomika J Kumar 1NH18EE008 EEE DXC Technology
Chitra S 1NH18EE010 EEE DXC Technology
Divyashree N 1NH18EE012 EEE DXC Technology
Sayanth Pv 1NH18EE067 EEE DXC Technology
Bindhu V 1NH18EE709 EEE DXC Technology
C Bhavana  Singh 1NH18EE710 EEE DXC Technology
Deepthi D 1NH18EE715 EEE DXC Technology
Kiran P Gowda 1NH18EE723 EEE DXC Technology
Utkarsh Kulshrestha 1NH18EE724 EEE DXC Technology
Sridharshini Saravanan 1NH18EE741 EEE DXC Technology
Shashidhar P H 1NH18EE746 EEE DXC Technology
Anjali R 1NH18EC008 ECE DXC Technology
Chandana  C 1NH18EC023 ECE DXC Technology
K Harsha  Vardhan 1NH18EC043 ECE DXC Technology
Chandrika Kamineni 1NH18EC048 ECE DXC Technology
Kandru Harshitha 1NH18EC049 ECE DXC Technology
Konanki Vamsi Krishna 1NH18EC054 ECE DXC Technology
Manisha Prem 1NH18EC067 ECE DXC Technology
Navya M K 1NH18EC075 ECE DXC Technology



Nikitha  M S 1NH18EC079 ECE DXC Technology
Nivedita Salimath 1NH18EC080 ECE DXC Technology
Prashanth B 1NH18EC088 ECE DXC Technology
Sowmya L 1NH18EC108 ECE DXC Technology
Sowmya Guntupalli 1NH18EC714 ECE DXC Technology
Karthikeya  M 1NH18EC723 ECE DXC Technology
Kavya  S 1NH18EC724 ECE DXC Technology
Sharanya  Kn 1NH18EC747 ECE DXC Technology
Anusha S 1NH19EC400 ECE DXC Technology
Aishwarya Krishna Bhat 1NH18IS005 ISE DXC Technology
Anamika Bhattacharya 1NH18IS008 ISE DXC Technology
Anusha K M 1NH18IS015 ISE DXC Technology
Darshana Sailu Tanti 1NH18IS028 ISE DXC Technology
Dhruv  Gulati 1NH18IS031 ISE DXC Technology
Sravan Duggi 1NH18IS032 ISE DXC Technology
Sai Sharanya Gondrala 1NH18IS035 ISE DXC Technology
Harshitha Rajesh 1NH18IS039 ISE DXC Technology
Kalyan  Kumar N 1NH18IS045 ISE DXC Technology
Kamini Yeseswini 1NH18IS046 ISE DXC Technology
Keerthan H 1NH18IS048 ISE DXC Technology
Mala H R 1NH18IS057 ISE DXC Technology
Malvika Ravi K 1NH18IS058 ISE DXC Technology
Monisha C 1NH18IS064 ISE DXC Technology
Mounika B 1NH18IS065 ISE DXC Technology
Narender Yadav 1NH18IS066 ISE DXC Technology
Pallavi Kulkarni 1NH18IS073 ISE DXC Technology
Reem Azeez 1NH18IS084 ISE DXC Technology
Saloni K 1NH18IS093 ISE DXC Technology
Sangeetha D 1NH18IS096 ISE DXC Technology
Singupuram Atulya 1NH18IS107 ISE DXC Technology



Vismaye  M 1NH18IS126 ISE DXC Technology
Gaddam  Jaithra Reddy 1NH18IS130 ISE DXC Technology
Shreya  L Reddy 1NH18IS139 ISE DXC Technology
Stebin Sebastian 1NH18IS140 ISE DXC Technology
Anubhav Gupta 1NH18ME018 Mechanical DXC Technology
Manoj B 1NH18ME069 Mechanical DXC Technology
Md Inshal Ashfar 1NH18ME073 Mechanical DXC Technology
Rakesh Dl 1NH18ME095 Mechanical DXC Technology
Tauseef Ahmed 1NH18ME111 Mechanical DXC Technology
Vinod S Bhavi 1NH18ME119 Mechanical DXC Technology
Kavithanjan  K 1NH18ME726 Mechanical DXC Technology
Meghana Shree C 1NH18EC128 ECE Andpad (Japanese)
Arpita Chowdary Vantipalli 1NH18IS016 ISE VmWare
Tejal Lalji Rangani 1NH18IS118 ISE VmWare
Pavan Kulkarni 1NH19CS409 CSE Kaleyra
Nesar B Ganguli 1NH18IS069 ISE Kaleyra
Aishwarya Krishna Bhat 1NH18IS005 ISE Kaleyra
K Pruthvi  Raj 1NH18CS088 CSE Epsilon
Harshitha S 1NH18CS228 CSE Epsilon
Rohith Arsha 1NH18CS737 CSE Epsilon
Vijay J B 1NH18CS756 CSE Epsilon
Abishek  Bg 1NH19CS400 CSE Epsilon
Aravapalli Naga Venkata Sai Manideep 1NH18EC012 ECE Epsilon
K C Ankith 1NH18EC042 ECE Epsilon
Rohit M 1NH18EC062 ECE Epsilon
Greeshma  M N 1NH18EC135 ECE Epsilon
Sujay  M 1NH18IS113 ISE Epsilon
Medha Vinod 1NH18IS132 ISE Epsilon
Bikasadhikari B 1NH20MC022 MCA Epsilon
Ilayarasan R 1NH20MC033 MCA Epsilon



Niladri Goswami 1NH20MC064 MCA Epsilon
Annam Manikanta 1NH18CS024 CSE EXL Service
Rahul Boyapati 1NH18CS044 CSE EXL Service
Nihit  Gupta 1NH18CS128 CSE EXL Service
Sindhu T 1NH18CS181 CSE EXL Service
Varun Tallam 1NH18CS193 CSE EXL Service
Sajjan Kumar 1NH18CS742 CSE EXL Service
Gowtham Kumar Solleti 1NH18CS747 CSE EXL Service
Md Sagar Khan 1NH18EE727 EEE EXL Service
Niranjan K R 1NH18EE732 EEE EXL Service
T Harshavardhan Reddy 1NH18EE751 EEE EXL Service
Chandra  Rohith Choudary 1NH18EC025 ECE EXL Service
Dilip M 1NH18EC030 ECE EXL Service
Rakesh M 1NH18EC091 ECE EXL Service
Rohit Egayya Harikantra 1NH18EC098 ECE EXL Service
Manoj N 1NH18EC730 ECE EXL Service
Abhiram R 1NH18IS002 ISE EXL Service
Madduri Sanketh 1NH18IS055 ISE EXL Service
Punith Kumar S 1NH18IS079 ISE EXL Service
Shaik Nyamathulla 1NH18IS101 ISE EXL Service
Sharanya G 1NH18IS102 ISE EXL Service
Abhishek Gupta 1NH19MCA04 MCA EXL Service
Dheeraj Kumar 1NH19MCA22 MCA EXL Service
Harshini C 1NH20MC032 MCA EXL Service
J Jeenu 1NH20MC035 MCA EXL Service
Madhu Jyotibannada 1NH20MC048 MCA EXL Service
Narendra Reddy Sanikommu 1NH20MC061 MCA EXL Service
Prasad J 1NH20MC068 MCA EXL Service
Shreeram Prajapat 1NH20MC092 MCA EXL Service
Yogesh R 1NH20MC117 MCA EXL Service



Tejas Somayaji 1NZ19MCA35 MCA Cloud Circus (Japanese)
Imran Gummanahalli 1NH20MC031 MCA Cloud Circus (Japanese)
Gouri Rajesh 1NH18CS068 CSE Cloud Circus (Japanese)
Akash Singh 1NH18CS018 CSE Brillio
Paavana Sai Reddy B 1NH18CS036 CSE Brillio
Ganesh Reddy 1NH18CS082 CSE Brillio
Ranjitha Ar 1NH18CS157 CSE Brillio
Pochimireddy Harshitha 1NH18CS219 CSE Brillio
Kotha Sreeja 1NH18CS728 CSE Brillio
Ayush Miharia 1NH18IS018 ISE Brillio
Kartik Gour 1NH20MC039 MCA Khoros (Internship)
Raushan Raj 1NH20MC078 MCA Khoros (Internship)
Sudhamani R M 1NH20MC103 MCA Khoros (Internship)
H/S Naveen Bharadwaj 1NH18CS225 CSE Dell Technologies
Nidhish V Prabhakar 1NH18IS070 ISE Dell Technologies
Deepansh Chellani 1NH18CS716 CSE Dell Technologies
S Sharan Rao 1NH18EC742 ECE ThoughtWorks
Prapti  1NH18CS142 CSE ThoughtWorks
Nivedita Salimath 1NH18EC080 ECE ThoughtWorks
Mala H R 1NH18IS057 ISE ThoughtWorks
Bhaganna Hebali 1NH18CS040 CSE L&T Infotech
Sampath Raju Chamarthi Venkata 1NH18CS048 CSE L&T Infotech
Dipak Yadav 1NH18CS059 CSE L&T Infotech
Geetha  Sree 1NH18CS162 CSE L&T Infotech
Darshan  A 1NH18CS715 CSE L&T Infotech
Kasetty Abisheka  Vardhan 1NH18EC051 ECE L&T Infotech
Vb Vasu 1NH18EC115 ECE L&T Infotech
Mohammed Faizan 1NH18IS062 ISE L&T Infotech
Pinaki Mukherjee 1NH18IS075 ISE L&T Infotech
Ashmitha Pasanna 1NH18CS030 CSE Legato



Yaswanth Besta Vemula 1NH18CS039 CSE Legato
C/S/Rahul Anand 1NH18CS046 CSE Legato
Chintala Mohan Kalyan 1NH18CS051 CSE Legato
Jagadeeswar Reddy Nallavengannagari 1NH18CS124 CSE Legato
Siddavatam Mohammed Muzeer Ahmed 1NH18CS746 CSE Legato
Nandusai Y 1NH18IS127 ISE Legato
Keerthan M 1NH18IS138 ISE Legato
Aayush Vidhani 1NH18IS141 ISE Legato
D Vindhya  Sree 1NH18CS053 CSE Informatica
Harshit Pant 1NH18CS072 CSE Informatica
Manasa  A 1NH18CS110 CSE Informatica
Virochan A C 1NH18IS125 ISE Informatica
Jyoshna Gupta 1NH18AU019 Automobile Cognizant GenC 
Vinyas S 1NH18AU062 Automobile Cognizant GenC 
Aalok Kurmi 1NH18CS003 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Abhishek Chauhan 1NH18CS008 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Ajay Kumar Yadav 1NH18CS015 CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 
Ayush Shah 1NH18CS035 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Paavana Sai Reddy B 1NH18CS036 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Balireddy  Karthik 1NH18CS037 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Yaswanth Besta Vemula 1NH18CS039 CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 
Anusha Borlli Golla 1NH18CS043 CSE Cognizant GenC 
C/S/Rahul Anand 1NH18CS046 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Chalapathy V 1NH18CS047 CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 
Harshitha D 1NH18CS073 CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 
Ganesh Reddy 1NH18CS082 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Kotha Sharath Chandra Reddy 1NH18CS099 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Mohammed  Saffath 1NH18CS114 CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 
Nadiminti Sujeeth 1NH18CS120 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Pooja  Sunil Jadhav 1NH18CS140 CSE Cognizant GenC 



Rahul Guttapally 1NH18CS150 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Akshaya Ramineni 1NH18CS154 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Vamsi  Kumar R 1NH18CS158 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Santhosh  K 1NH18CS171 CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 
Riyaz Shaik 1NH18CS173 CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 
Shifa Fathima 1NH18CS174 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Shree Raksha V 1NH18CS176 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Stuti Bimali 1NH18CS210 CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 
Sumanth J 1NH18CS189 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Varshitha D R 1NH18CS197 CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 
Lokeswari  Yaratapalli 1NH18CS204 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Shradda Aramoti 1NH18CS215 CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 
H/S Naveen Bharadwaj 1NH18CS225 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Aravind K R 1NH18CS707 CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 
Hemanth Kammili 1NH18CS722 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Keerthi Kumar B 1NH18CS726 CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 
Manohar Kanth 1NH18CS732 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Rohith Arsha 1NH18CS737 CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 
Rohan Jha 1NH18CS740 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Jayanth Pd 1NH19CS405 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Sai Nikhil A 1NH19CS411 CSE Cognizant GenC 
Anirudh K S 1NH18EE003 EEE Cognizant GenC 
C Lakshmipathi Royal 1NH18EE009 EEE Cognizant GenC 
Kiran U 1NH18EE026 EEE Cognizant GenC 
Sanjay G 1NH18EE052 EEE Cognizant GenC 
Bellam Sreekanth Reddy 1NH18EE706 EEE Cognizant GenC 
Shawin Krishna S 1NH18EE740 EEE Cognizant GenC 
Sridharshini Saravanan 1NH18EE741 EEE Cognizant GenC Elevate 
Shiva Prasad L P 1NH18EE747 EEE Cognizant GenC 
Anjali R 1NH18EC008 ECE Cognizant GenC 



Budideti Gowthami 1NH18EC020 ECE Cognizant GenC 
M Chaitanya  Gopinadh 1NH18EC021 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Chandana  C 1NH18EC023 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Abhinay Kumar  Reddy C 1NH18EC026 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Kandru Harshitha 1NH18EC049 ECE Cognizant GenC Elevate 
Kasetty Abisheka  Vardhan 1NH18EC051 ECE Cognizant GenC Elevate 
Keerthana S 1NH18EC053 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Korapati Reddy Yamini 1NH18EC055 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Kuchu Sai Pradeep 1NH18EC056 ECE Cognizant GenC 
K Somasekhar 1NH18EC057 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Bhanu Prakash Madala 1NH18EC064 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Manisha Prem 1NH18EC067 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Nandankumar K 1NH18EC073 ECE Cognizant GenC Elevate
Navya M K 1NH18EC075 ECE Cognizant GenC Elevate
Lakshmi Sai Manikanta 1NH18EC076 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Nikitha  M S 1NH18EC079 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Vb Vasu 1NH18EC115 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Sahana Yelchuri 1NH18EC131 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Bharath Raj P 1NH18EC133 ECE Cognizant GenC Next
Amol Patil 1NH18EC702 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Naga Seshu Anthala 1NH18EC704 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Sowmya Guntupalli 1NH18EC714 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Mahendra Jammigumpulla 1NH18EC718 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Kavya  S 1NH18EC724 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Kavyashree  B 1NH18EC725 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Settipalli Dinesh Reddy 1NH18EC746 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Sharanya  Kn 1NH18EC747 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Sourabh Srikumar 1NH18EC749 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Sunku Ashish Kumar 1NH18EC751 ECE Cognizant GenC 
Sivakumar Thuraka 1NH18EC755 ECE Cognizant GenC 



Angana Mukherjee 1NH16IS013 ISE Cognizant GenC 
Rohith Reddy 1NH16IS090 ISE Cognizant GenC 
Abhiram R 1NH18IS002 ISE Cognizant GenC 
Amogh Pai 1NH18IS007 ISE Cognizant GenC Elevate
Anamika Bhattacharya 1NH18IS008 ISE Cognizant GenC 
Anurag Dey 1NH18IS014 ISE Cognizant GenC 
Anusha K M 1NH18IS015 ISE Cognizant GenC 
Aravind Boddu 1NH18IS022 ISE Cognizant GenC 
Sai Sharanya Gondrala 1NH18IS035 ISE Cognizant GenC Next
Julaganti Anantha Trivedh 1NH18IS043 ISE Cognizant GenC 
Kalyan  Kumar N 1NH18IS045 ISE Cognizant GenC Elevate
Kamini Yeseswini 1NH18IS046 ISE Cognizant GenC 
Madduri Sanketh 1NH18IS055 ISE Cognizant GenC Elevate 
Malvika Ravi K 1NH18IS058 ISE Cognizant GenC Elevate 
Monisha C 1NH18IS064 ISE Cognizant GenC Elevate 
Narender Yadav 1NH18IS066 ISE Cognizant GenC 
Narreddy Nikhileswar Reddy 1NH18IS067 ISE Cognizant GenC 
Prajwal P 1NH18IS077 ISE Cognizant GenC 
Venkata Charan Reddy S 1NH18IS100 ISE Cognizant GenC 
Singupuram Atulya 1NH18IS107 ISE Cognizant GenC 
Sourav Adhikari 1NH18IS111 ISE Cognizant GenC Elevate
Amitoj Singh Sethi 1NH18ME017 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Anubhav Gupta 1NH18ME018 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Brinsil Saju 1NH18ME028 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Chirag Jain 1NH18ME031 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Divij Tirumareddi 1NH18ME037 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Gokul  Yadav M 1NH18ME042 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Manoj B 1NH18ME069 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Md Inshal Ashfar 1NH18ME073 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Rakesh L 1NH18ME096 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 



Shivaprasad  P M 1NH18ME103 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Tarun S 1NH18ME110 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Tauseef Ahmed 1NH18ME111 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Vinod S Bhavi 1NH18ME119 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Vishal  B N 1NH18ME120 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Chandan  R 1NH18ME710 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Ganesh  C G 1NH18ME717 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Karthik  C 1NH18ME725 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Manju Natha G 1NH18ME730 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Rithik Srinivas 1NH18ME744 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Vaishag  Syam Sundar 1NH18ME754 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Ganesh  S M 1NH19ME400 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Likhitesh A L 1NH19ME403 Mechanical Cognizant GenC 
Kasheeshwara Reddy Chegireddy 1NH19MCA30 MCA Cognizant GenC
Nitish Kumar 1NH19MCA44 MCA Cognizant GenC
Patitapaban Lenka 1NZ19MCA04 MCA Cognizant GenC
Sayan  Chakraborty 1NZ19MCA24 MCA Cognizant GenC
Shivaraj Poojary 1NZ19MCA26 MCA Cognizant GenC Elevate
Tejas Somayaji 1NZ19MCA35 MCA Cognizant GenC
Anutha N R 1NH20MC013 MCA Cognizant GenC
Omsiva Reddy  Induri 1NH20MC034 MCA Cognizant GenC
Mouna Shree 1NH20MC055 MCA Cognizant GenC
Nagjyoti Haldankar 1NH20MC059 MCA Cognizant GenC
Nandini M S 1NH20MC060 MCA Cognizant GenC
Narendra Reddy Sanikommu 1NH20MC061 MCA Cognizant GenC Elevate
Raushan Raj 1NH20MC078 MCA Cognizant GenC Elevate
Subrata Manna 1NH20MC102 MCA Cognizant GenC
Sumana Ballav 1NH20MC105 MCA Cognizant GenC
Harshitha U 1NH20MCA62 MCA Cognizant GenC
Naveen  A 1NH20MCA63 MCA Cognizant GenC



Prajwal P 1NH18IS077 ISE Godigit General Insurance
Pooja  Sunil Jadhav 1NH18CS140 CSE ClassMethod Inc/(Japanese)
Kundana R 1NH18CS103 CSE Amadeus
Ibrahim Ansar 1NH18IS040 ISE Amadeus
Vignesh K S 1NH18IS123 ISE Amadeus
Ponnappa M M 1NH18EE040 EEE Galaxe
Narreddy Nikhileswar Reddy 1NH18IS067 ISE Galaxe
Ashwita  Pednekar 1NH20MC018 MCA Ocwen Financial Solutions
Prithvi K V 1NH20MC071 MCA Ocwen Financial Solutions
Ravi Shankar 1NH20MC079 MCA Ocwen Financial Solutions
Sachin  Sumanth G 1NH20MC084 MCA Ocwen Financial Solutions
C S Rahul Anand 1NH18CS046 CSE Accenture
Megha C 1NH18CS112 CSE Accenture
Jagadeeswar Reddy Nallavengannagari 1NH18CS124 CSE Accenture (6/5)
Shifa Fathima 1NH18CS174 CSE Accenture
Farhan  Maqbool 1NH18CS211 CSE Accenture
Charan  Babu 1NH18CS714 CSE Accenture
 Sai Pratyusha Turlapati 1NH18CS751 CSE Accenture
Shashank Tirumala Satheesh 1NH18CS754 CSE Accenture
Lingareddygari Nirupavardhan Reddy 1NH18EE027 EEE Accenture
Siddhartha  Sunil Singh 1NH18EE057 EEE Accenture
Niranjan C 1NH18EE731 EEE Accenture (6/5)
Sushma M 1NH19EE403 EEE Accenture
Kurapati Sai Swathi 1NH18EC060 ECE Accenture
Lakshmi Prasanna  Nadendla 1NH18EC072 ECE Accenture (6/5)
C Keerthi 1NH18EC708 ECE Accenture
Jasthi  Chandana 1NH18EC719 ECE Accenture
Karna Jagadeesh 1NH18EC722 ECE Accenture
Nikhil A  Bhinge 1NH18EC734 ECE Accenture
Rajeev Kumar 1NH18EC741 ECE Accenture



Machireddy Vinay Kumar Reddy 1NH18IS054 ISE Accenture
Narender Yadav 1NH18IS066 ISE Accenture
R H Shravya 1NH18IS081 ISE Accenture
Venkata Charan Reddy S 1NH18IS100 ISE Accenture (6/5)
Keerthan M 1NH18IS138 ISE Accenture (6/5)
Suchala Kl 1NH19IS409 ISE Accenture
Kavya N V 1NH19MCA31 MCA Accenture
Nitu Kumari 1NH19MCA45 MCA Accenture (6/5)
Patitapaban Lenka 1NZ19MCA04 MCA Accenture
Anutha N R 1NH20MC013 MCA Accenture
Chaithra 1NH20MC023 MCA Accenture
Vutukuri Gowtham 1NH18EC122 ECE Visionet
Vasanth S 1NH18IS088 ISE Visionet
G Bhargavi 1NH18IS038 ISE Visionet
Sriram  S 1NH18AU046 Automobile TCS
N Rahul Reddy 1NH18CS119 CSE TCS
Sai Sandeep Gadi 1NH18EC033 ECE TCS
Shivani Yadav 1NH18EC103 ECE TCS
Syed Anees 1NH18EC111 ECE TCS
Aditya Jakkaraddi 1NH18EC700 ECE TCS
Siddamreddy Vamsi Krishna Reddy 1NH18EC743 ECE TCS
Manan Agrawal 1NH18IS059 ISE TCS
B M Pramod 1NH19IS400 ISE TCS
Karan Matai 1NH18ME055 Mechanical TCS
Umar Farooq 1NH19ME415 Mechanical TCS
Charan  Babu 1NH18CS714 CSE TCS
Niranjan C 1NH18EE731 EEE TCS
Abhinay Kumar  Reddy C 1NH18EC026 ECE TCS
Korapati Reddy Yamini 1NH18EC055 ECE TCS
Kurapati Sai Swathi 1NH18EC060 ECE TCS



Rahul A 1NH18EC740 ECE TCS
Rohith Reddy 1NH16IS090 ISE TCS
Likhith R 1NH18IS053 ISE TCS
Silpa S 1NH18IS106 ISE TCS
Alamkonda  Bhanu Teja 1NH18CS020 CSE TCS
Fatma  Zarin 1NH19MCA24 MCA TCS
Simran Araganji 1NH20MC094 MCA TCS
Syed Kaleem 1NH20MC109 MCA TCS
Sahana N 1NH20MCA67 MCA TCS
Anutha N R 1NH20MC013 MCA TCS
Omsiva Reddy  Induri 1NH20MC034 MCA TCS
Yogesh R 1NH20MC117 MCA TCS
Vignesh  Ganiga 1NH18EC120 ECE TCS
Suraj 1NH18IS114 ISE TCS
Kiran Kumar Reddy 1NH18CS078 CSE Happiest Minds
Kasireddy Santhosh Reddy 1NH18CS092 CSE Happiest Minds
Nagaraj Naik 1NH18CS122 CSE Happiest Minds
Shishir Lamichhane 1NH18CS213 CSE Happiest Minds
Kottam Vishal  Reddy 1NH18CS217 CSE Happiest Minds
Roshini Priya  Gm 1NH18CS230 CSE Happiest Minds
Prajwal  1NH18EE042 EEE Happiest Minds
Sahana B 1NH18EE050 EEE Happiest Minds
B Sai Bharath Reddy 1NH18EE705 EEE Happiest Minds
Avinash U G 1NH18EC015 ECE Happiest Minds
Rupendran  A M 1NH18EC138 ECE Happiest Minds
Paluvara Sreeveer 1NH18IS074 ISE Happiest Minds
Tejasvi  Patil 1NH18IS120 ISE Happiest Minds
Farhan  Maqbool 1NH18CS211 CSE Happiest Minds
Nikhil A  Bhinge 1NH18EC734 ECE Happiest Minds
Anil  Kumar K M 1NH18EC007 ECE Capgemini - VLSI



Bada Bhavani 1NH18EC017 ECE Capgemini 
Chokkam Preethi Kiran 1NH18EC027 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Gopavaram Nithish Kumar 1NH18EC032 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Gourav D H 1NH18EC039 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Govind Raj 1NH18EC040 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
K Sandeep Kumar Reddy 1NH18EC046 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Kamala Vennela Vasireddy 1NH18EC047 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Kavin Anbalagan 1NH18EC052 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Malikireddy Chaitanya Kumar Reddy 1NH18EC065 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Manish  M 1NH18EC066 ECE Capgemini 
Vamsi Krishna  Papanaboina 1NH18EC083 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Rakshith M V 1NH18EC094 ECE Capgemini
Saihasan Samanthula 1NH18EC099 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Chetan Kumar Reddy Vaddi 1NH18EC116 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Surapaneni  Nishanth 1NH18EC132 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Aditya Jakkaraddi 1NH18EC700 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Beedanagari Tharuneswar Reddy 1NH18EC706 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Kabilan Karthiswaran 1NH18EC721 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Kiran  Jangid 1NH18EC726 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Subhashini  S 1NH18EC750 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Padmavati  Narayanapur 1NH19EC405 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
Risheek Ds 1NH19EC412 ECE Capgemini - VLSI
V Sharon 1NH19EE405 EEE Comviva
Guru Goutham 1NH16IS036 ISE Comviva
Chinthapalli Ramya Bhargavi 1NH18IS025 ISE Comviva
Nitesh Kumar 1NH18IS072 ISE Comviva
Pavan  Kumar S 1NH19IS404 ISE Comviva
Devaiah  C K 1NH20MC025 MCA Comviva
Manoj  R 1NH20MC051 MCA Comviva
M K Franckleen David 1NH18CS106 CSE Comviva



N Rahul Reddy 1NH18CS119 CSE Comviva
Venkan Gouda 1NH18EE754 EEE Comviva
Abhideep Jaglan 1NH19MCA02 MCA Comviva
Divya C 1NH20MC027 MCA Comviva
Nethra Harikumar 1NH18AU035 Automobile MuSigma
Kavya  K B 1NH18CV090 Civil MuSigma
Praneetha Motla 1NH18CV110 Civil MuSigma
Nithya S 1NH18CV120 Civil MuSigma
A  Harsha Vardhan Royal 1NH18CS001 CSE MuSigma
Lakshmi Keerthi Balugari 1NH18CS038 CSE MuSigma
Pavithra Bhaskar 1NH18CS139 CSE MuSigma
Spoorthi R Spoorthi R 1nh18cs750 CSE MuSigma
Naveen  Kumar K R 1NH18EE035 EEE MuSigma
Kante Prasanna 1NH18EE722 EEE MuSigma
Ashwini B Lokare 1NH18EE725 EEE MuSigma
Bada Bhavani 1NH18EC017 ECE MuSigma
Saranya Gelli 1NH18EC036 ECE MuSigma
Saihasan Samanthula 1NH18EC099 ECE MuSigma
Sneha N S 1NH18EC106 ECE MuSigma
Amasa Hemanth Reddy 1NH18EC701 ECE MuSigma
Chinthapalli Ramya Bhargavi 1NH18IS025 ISE MuSigma
G Bhargavi 1NH18IS038 ISE MuSigma
V/Srujana  Reddy 1NH18IS121 ISE MuSigma
Archana  N 1NH18ME020 Mechanical MuSigma
Bhuvaneshwari G 1NH18ME039 Mechanical MuSigma
Hemanth  Venkatesh 1NH18ME046 Mechanical MuSigma
Ramyashree S 1NH18CS156 CSE Eurofins IT
Vinita 1NH18CS200 CSE Eurofins IT
Prashanth B 1NH18EC088 ECE Eurofins IT
Ramya Priya Y 1NH18EC095 ECE Eurofins IT



Divya Nagaraj 1NH18CS060 CSE Eurofins IT
Ketan Thakur 1NH18IS049 ISE Publicis Sapient
C.S.Rahul Anand 1NH18CS046 CSE Wipro Technologies
AKASH CHOWDARY MUDDANA 1NH18CS115 CSE Wipro Technologies
P KARTHIK KUMAR RAJU 1NH18CS131 CSE Wipro Technologies
venkateswara seeke 1NH18CS172 CSE Wipro Technologies
gopi Sonti 1NH18CS182 CSE Wipro Technologies
Tushar  Bhat 1NH18CS196 CSE Wipro Technologies
Sai Yatish 1NH18CS232 CSE Wipro Technologies
HEMANTH KAMMILI 1NH18CS722 CSE Wipro Technologies
Keerthi Kumar B 1NH18CS726 CSE Wipro Technologies
 SAI PRATYUSHA TURLAPATI 1NH18CS751 CSE Wipro Technologies
Bhanu Prakash Madala 1NH18EC064 ECE Wipro Technologies
Saihasan Samanthula 1NH18EC099 ECE Wipro Technologies
RUPENDRAN  A M 1NH18EC138 ECE Wipro Technologies
Rahul M 1NH18EC143 ECE Wipro Technologies
sai kalyan  nageli 1NH18EC146 ECE Wipro Technologies
Naga Seshu Anthala 1NH18EC704 ECE Wipro Technologies
Chandrashekharaiah M  M 1NH18EC709 ECE Wipro Technologies
KAVYASHREE  B 1NH18EC725 ECE Wipro Technologies
Sunku Ashish Kumar 1NH18EC751 ECE Wipro Technologies
MANOJ KUMAR M B 1NH18EE028 EEE Wipro Technologies
PATAN MOHAMMAD MUTHAHIR KHAN1NH18EE733 EEE Wipro Technologies
Venkan Gouda 1NH18EE754 EEE Wipro Technologies
Puneeth Renati 1NH18EE736 EEE Wipro Technologies
VISHWA DEEPAK PANDEY 1NH18EE063 EEE Wipro Technologies
VASANTH S 1NH18IS088 ISE Wipro Technologies
KARTIK BHINGE 1NH19IS402 ISE Wipro Technologies
B M PRAMOD 1NH19IS400 ISE Wipro Technologies
Syed Mateen 1NH18IS115 ISE Wipro Technologies



R H Shravya 1NH18IS081 ISE Wipro Technologies
Gowtham  V 1NH18IS037 ISE Wipro Technologies
saifulla sharief 1NH18IS142 ISE Wipro Technologies
Irendra K 1NH19IS401 ISE Wipro Technologies
Matasuguru Abhishek 1NH18ME072 Mechanical Wipro Technologies
Sunny Sinha 1NH18ME107 Mechanical Wipro Technologies
Hari Reddy k 1NH18ME719 Mechanical Wipro Technologies
AKASH KUMAR 1NH18ME014 Mechanical Wipro Technologies
Rohaan Sp 1NH20MCA66 MCA Telaverge
Nethra Harikumar 1NH18AU035 Automobile Accenture
Ankit Raj Adhikari 1NH18CV015 Civil Accenture -(6/7)
Aayush Nair 1NH18CS005 CSE Accenture
Roshini Priya  Gm 1NH18CS230 CSE Accenture
Ayush Roy 1NH18CS709 CSE Accenture
Amasa Hemanth Reddy 1NH18EC701 ECE Accenture
K Ganeshkumar Reddy 1NH18EC720 ECE Accenture
Triveni Joshi 1NZ19MCA37 MCA Accenture
Pronomita  Das 1NH20MC072 MCA Accenture
Sakeeb Biradar 1NH20MC086 MCA Accenture
Sehreen Shafi 1NH20MC087 MCA Accenture
Ankit Kumar 1NH19MCA08 MCA Accenture
Rajashekar  Reddy T/V 1NH19EC411 ECE Crimson Logic
Tahoora Imtiyaz 1NH18EE066 EEE TheMathCompany
Mervin  Francis 1NH18EC738 ECE TheMathCompany
Darshan  R 1NH18ME033 Mechanical TheMathCompany
Sarthak Dash 1NH18CS743 CSE IDFC First Bank
Nitish Naik 1NH19CS408 CSE IDFC First Bank
Suraj Suryavamshi 1NH18IS114 ISE IDFC First Bank
Jayasree J S 1NH18CS077 CSE IDFC First Bank
Keerthan H 1NH18IS048 ISE IDFC First Bank



Yaswanth  Kumar Raju 1NH18CS724 CSE Infogain
Jayalakshmi C 1NH18CS079 CSE Intel
Dhanush Rallapalli 1NH18CS153 CSE Intel
Shivini Sampath 1NH18CS745 CSE Intel
Atharva Malandkar 1NH18IS017 ISE Intel
Sourav Adhikari 1NH18IS111 ISE Intel
Darshana Sailu Tanti 1NH18IS028 ISE Intel
Suraj Suryavamshi 1NH18IS114 ISE Intel
Stebin Sebastian 1NH18IS140 ISE Intel
Keerthan H 1NH18IS048 ISE Intel
Dakshata Narendra Ramteke NH20SFC02-T M. Tech Accenture
Rakesh M 1NH18EC091 ECE Microchip
Shruthi G 1NH18CS178 CSE Microchip
Bala Krishna  V 1NH19CS403 CSE Tudip - Digital
Mayur Powar 1NH20MC052 MCA Tudip - Digital
Aaradhya Priyedarshni 1NH18CS004 CSE West Pharmaceutical Packaging India Pvt/ Ltd
Bittu Sharma A 1NH19MCA14 MCA Byju's
M Umesh Aishwarya 1NH20MC047 MCA Byju's
Preetham Onkar 1NH20MC070 MCA Byju's
Ramya Reddy M 1NH20MC075 MCA Byju's
Rohit  Adithiya/J/P 1NH20MC083 MCA Byju's
Srushti  S S 1NH20MC098 MCA Byju's
Manjunathan M 1NH20MC119 MCA Byju's
Meghashree K 1NH20SFC03 (T) M. Tech ACE Designers (Internship)
Abhishek Chhabra 1NH19MCA03 MCA Tayana
Akshay  Kumar 1NH20MC005 MCA Tayana
Sreevishnu J M 1NH20MC096 MCA Tayana
Tojen  P Raj 1NZ19MCA36 MCA Ocwen Financial Solutions
N Sai Pranay 1NH20MC057 MCA Ocwen Financial Solutions
Vamshi Teja Kaspe 1NH18CS094 CSE Tudip Ninja



Kovelamudi Charish S S Krishna 1NH18CS101 CSE Tudip Ninja
Eshwar Gr 1NH18CS235 CSE Tudip Ninja
Vivek Ranjan 1NH18EE069 EEE Tudip Ninja
Manjunath   Ganapati Naik 1NH19EE402 EEE Tudip Ninja
Sushmitha  T S 1NH19EE404 EEE Tudip Ninja
Matam Rishi 1NH18EC070 ECE Tudip Ninja
Charles U 1NH18EC142 ECE Tudip Ninja
Hrutwik  Saraf 1NH18IS144 ISE Tudip Ninja
Adarsha  B K 1NH18ME008 Mechanical Tudip Ninja
Adarsa Parida 1NH18ME009 Mechanical Tudip Ninja
Jaywant Kamal 1NH18ME051 Mechanical Tudip Ninja
Kiran Naik 1NH18ME057 Mechanical Tudip Ninja
Krishna Pandit 1NH18ME059 Mechanical Tudip Ninja
R/Bharath  Raju 1NH18ME093 Mechanical Tudip Ninja
Pratik  P Sampagavi 1NH18ME738 Mechanical Tudip Ninja
Sanket  Kulkarni 1NH18ME747 Mechanical Tudip Ninja
Abhishek Chhabra 1NH19MCA03 MCA Tudip Ninja
Himanshu  Gaurav Toppo 1NH19MCA27 MCA Tudip Ninja
Karthik  Kulkarni 1NH19MCA29 MCA Tudip Ninja
Aman  Agrahari 1NH20MC006 MCA Tudip Ninja
Aniket Garawad 1NH20MC008 MCA Tudip Ninja
Anil  Kumar V 1NH20MC009 MCA Tudip Ninja
Punith A 1NH20MC073 MCA Tudip Ninja
Sheetal Bc 1NH20MC090 MCA Tudip Ninja
Srusti  V 1NH20MC099 MCA Tudip Ninja
Aishwarya D 1NH18CS013 CSE Cyware Labs India (P) Ltd
Likhith R 1NH18IS053 ISE Cyware Labs India (P) Ltd
Kandru Harshitha 1NH18EC049 ECE CISCO
Harsh Ankit 1NH18IS143 ISE Iexceed Technology Solutions (P) Ltd
Kotika   Sai Vardahan 1NH18CS100 CSE L&T Technologies



Tushar  Bhat 1NH18CS196 CSE L&T Technologies
Chandan N 1NH18EE711 EEE L&T Technologies
Joanna  Alicia D 1NH18EE718 EEE L&T Technologies
Shawin Krishna S 1NH18EE740 EEE L&T Technologies
Venkan Gouda 1NH18EE754 EEE L&T Technologies
M/Chaitanya  Gopinadh 1NH18EC021 ECE L&T Technologies
C Keerthi 1NH18EC708 ECE L&T Technologies
Mahendra Jammigumpulla 1NH18EC718 ECE L&T Technologies
Sunku Ashish Kumar 1NH18EC751 ECE L&T Technologies
Rohith Reddy 1NH16IS090 ISE L&T Technologies
Chirag Jain 1NH18ME031 Mechanical L&T Technologies
Bhuvaneshwari G 1NH18ME039 Mechanical L&T Technologies
Gokul  K 1NH18ME041 Mechanical L&T Technologies
Hemanth  Venkatesh 1NH18ME046 Mechanical L&T Technologies
Kiran Naik 1NH18ME057 Mechanical L&T Technologies
Krishna Pandit 1NH18ME059 Mechanical L&T Technologies
M N  Sanath 1NH18ME062 Mechanical L&T Technologies
Sanket  Kulkarni 1NH18ME747 Mechanical L&T Technologies
Manjunatha  T 1NH18ME068 Mechanical L&T Technologies
Kondreddy Aryanth Reddy 1NH18CS097 CSE CGI
Yaswanth Putta 1NH18CS145 CSE CGI
Gagana C 1NH18EE015 EEE CGI
Karthik N 1NH18EE025 EEE CGI
Vivek Ranjan 1NH18EE069 EEE CGI
Ateeq Ur Rahman 1NH18EE704 EEE CGI
Shaik Mahammad Adil 1NH18EE745 EEE CGI
Kiran K V 1NH19EE400 EEE CGI
M Jahnavi 1NH18EC729 ECE CGI
Farzeen Sultana 1NH19EC402 ECE CGI
Ankitha  K D 1NH18IS011 ISE CGI



Aswanth D V V 1NH18IS027 ISE CGI
Neeharika Divakarla 1NH18CS161 CSE Nagra
Sudhamani R M 1NH20MC103 MCA Cognizant GenC
Jashwanth Bheema 1NH18CS041 CSE Evertz
Gaddam  Jaithra Reddy 1NH18IS130 ISE IG Infotech
Narender Yadav 1NH18IS066 ISE IG Infotech
Babu Aman Singh 1NH18CS710 CSE Vebuin (Japanese)
Syed Kamran 1NZ19MCA34 MCA Speridian Technologies
Lalitha Y V 1NH20MC046 MCA Speridian Technologies
Charan Reddy K 1NH18ME029 Mechanical Speridian Technologies
M Hemanth 1NH18AU026 Automobile Byju's
Sonnu Kumar Thakur B 1NH18AU055 Automobile Byju's
Sadanala  Manasa 1NH17CS116 CSE Byju's
Yashwanth Chowdary S 1NH17CS750 CSE Byju's
Emmanuel Leo 1NH18CS063 CSE Byju's
Guru Prasad M 1NH18CS070 CSE Byju's
Imran  Khan 1NH18CS076 CSE Byju's
Sukhmanjeet  Kaur 1NH18CS187 CSE Byju's
Kiran Kumar  S V 1NH18CS233 CSE Byju's
Eshwar Gr 1NH18CS235 CSE Byju's
Apsar Peerajade 1NH19CS402 CSE Byju's
Kavya R 1NH19CS406 CSE Byju's
Likhitha R 1NH19CS407 CSE Byju's
Priyanka Balli 1NH19CS410 CSE Byju's
Manohar Narayenpetkar 1NH19CS419 CSE Byju's
Abhishek Kumar 1NH18EE001 EEE Byju's
Allen  Harish 1NH18EE002 EEE Byju's
Jibran Zaidi 1NH18EE022 EEE Byju's
Mohammed Jilani  Safi 1NH18EE030 EEE Byju's
Vikram S 1NH18EE061 EEE Byju's



Bharatesh Shiradoni 1NH18EE707 EEE Byju's
Chandrashekar C 1NH18EE712 EEE Byju's
Shivam Tiwari 1NH18EE748 EEE Byju's
Harisha  S N 1NH19EE406 EEE Byju's
Jenith Varma 1NH17AU017 Automobile Byju's
Rishab M 1NH18AU044 Automobile Byju's
A M Aathika Parveen 1NH18CS002 CSE Byju's
Mohammed Sufiyan 1NH18EE730 EEE Byju's
Darshan  Raj/ S 1NH16EC022 ECE Byju's
Duddukuri Vaishnavi 1NH17EC024 ECE Byju's
Srinidhi Damodhar 1NH17EC098 ECE Byju's
Apoorva  Ramesh 1NH18EC009 ECE Byju's
Ayaan  Khan S 1NH18EC016 ECE Byju's
Balaji A 1NH18EC018 ECE Byju's
Eric  Joe 1NH18EC031 ECE Byju's
Raksha  Krishi 1NH18EC093 ECE Byju's
Faizal  F 1NH18EC712 ECE Byju's
Nagaratna  Naik 1NH19EC404 ECE Byju's
Pooja B 1NH17IS066 ISE Byju's
Kuraku  Vinod 1NH18IS146 ISE Byju's
Purushotham M 1NH18ME092 Mechanical Byju's
Rameshwar Swamy 1NH18ME097 Mechanical Byju's
V/Varun Kailash 1NH18ME753 Mechanical Byju's
Mahammad Shabeer  Km 1NH19ME404 Mechanical Byju's
Dhanush  R 1NH16ME025 Mechanical Byju's
Yathish  K 1NH16EC121 ECE Byju's
Binu Bright 1NH18ME025 Mechanical Infosys
Yatish Ravindra 1NH18ME759 Mechanical Infosys
Adarsha  B K 1NH18ME008 Mechanical Infosys
M N  Sanath 1NH18ME062 Mechanical Infosys



Ujjwal Shrivastav 1NH20MC110 MCA Infosys
Devika  K 1NH18EC130 ECE ZipCar
Santosh Kadi 1NH19CS412 CSE HashedIn by Deloitte
Ateeq Ur Rahman 1NH18EE704 EEE HashedIn by Deloitte
Gangadhar Adapa 1NH19MCA25 MCA HashedIn by Deloitte
G Bhavadeep Reddy 1NH18EC034 ECE Global Logic
Manoj  H P 1NH20MC050 MCA Global Logic
Nagendra  K S 1NH20MC058 MCA Global Logic
Kumar Aman 1NH18IS052 ISE Ola Electric
Kumari  Shweta 1NH20MC045 MCA Yebelo Technologies 
Shubham Kharade 1NH19IS407 ISE Zensar Technologies
Budideti  Venkat 1NH18CS045 CSE Aris Global
Vamshi Teja Kaspe 1NH18CS094 CSE Aris Global
Mukesh P 1NH18CS116 CSE Aris Global
Ravi N 1NH18EC141 ECE Aris Global
Syed Saqlain  Ahmed 1NH19IS411 ISE Aris Global
Karthik A 1NH19MCA28 MCA Aris Global
Manoj Kumar S 1NH19MCA37 MCA Aris Global
Umashree Chikku 1NZ19MCA38 MCA Aris Global
Bhagya Shree 1NH20MC020 MCA Aris Global
Keerthi  K 1NH20MC043 MCA Aris Global
Pintu  Pal 1NH20MC066 MCA Aris Global
Sagar Sharan 1NH20MC085 MCA Aris Global
Subbulakshmi R 1NH20MC100 MCA Aris Global
Punith Kumar S 1NH18IS079 ISE Vebuin (Japanese)
Kshitiz Bhurtel 1NH18CS208 CSE HashedIn by Deloitte
Dashrath Metre 1NH20MC024 MCA Capgemini
Madivala Hanumantha 1NH20MC049 MCA Capgemini
Sai Nithin Bellapu 1NH19MCA13 MCA Capgemini
Sangeetha D 1NH18IS096 ISE Notespace



Abhinav  Shankar 1NH18ME004 Mechanical MindTree
Ajay S 1NH18ME012 Mechanical MindTree
Lakshya Raj  Singh 1NH18ME061 Mechanical MindTree
Nikhil  Sachi 1NH18ME080 Mechanical MindTree
Md/Matheen Aquib 1NH18AU033 Automobile MindTree
Gayathri 1NH18CV060 Civil MindTree
Prashanth  M N 1NH18CV134 Civil MindTree
R Akshitha 1NH20MC074 MCA MindTree
Bittu Sharma A 1NH19MCA14 MCA HappyLocate
Ankit Kumar 1NH20MC010 MCA HappyLocate
Karthik  Jn 1NH20MC038 MCA HappyLocate
Dhamini  S 1NH18EC029 ECE I Exceed
Anusha R 1NH18EC089 ECE I Exceed
ROHAN  S PATIL 1NH18EC097 ECE I Exceed
A. Harshel Srivatsava 1NH18IS001 ISE Innover Digital
Gemaraju Revanth Chaitanya 1NH18CS719 CSE Innover Digital
Vijaya Shree S M 1NZ19MCA43 MCA MindTree
Veera Vijeeth Kumar Reddy 1NH18ME113 Mechanical JSW
Akash  B U 1NH18CS704 CSE Oracle
Amogh Pai 1NH18IS007 ISE Oracle
Malvika Ravi K 1NH18IS058 ISE Oracle
Mohan R 1NH19ME405 Mechanical Apex Auto
Vignesh  Vinodh 1NH18ME115 Mechanical Apex Auto
Chirag Jain 1NH18ME031 Mechanical Apex Auto
Prakyath K Shetty 1NH19ME414 Mechanical Apex Auto
SOURABH  S M 1NH18CS164 CSE Automation Anyware
Santhosh  K 1NH18CS171 CSE Automation Anyware
Sukhmanjeet  Kaur 1NH18CS187 CSE Automation Anyware
Akshay Reddy V 1NH18CS227 CSE Automation Anyware
Darshan  A 1NH18CS715 CSE Automation Anyware



Venkata Sai charan Solleti 1NH18CS748 CSE Automation Anyware
K Harsha  Vardhan 1NH18EC043 ECE Automation Anyware
Sowmya L 1NH18EC108 ECE Automation Anyware
Rahul Mishra 1NH18EE417 EEE Automation Anyware
ALLEN  HARISH 1NH18EE002 EEE Automation Anyware
Bhoomika J kumar 1NH18EE008 EEE Automation Anyware
KARTIK BHINGE 1NH19IS402 ISE Automation Anyware
Pavan  Kumar S 1NH19IS404 ISE Automation Anyware
P SANDHYA 1NH20MCA64 MCA Automation Anyware
Vishal Gupta 1NH18EE755 EEE Automation Anyware
Aniket Garawad 1NH20MC008 MCA Automation Anyware
ARCHANA K.M 1NH20MC014 MCA Automation Anyware
M Umesh Aishwarya 1NH20MC047 MCA Automation Anyware
Ravi Shankar 1NH20MC079 MCA Automation Anyware
Utkarsh Kulshrestha 1NH18EE724 EEE Automation Anyware
Harsha N 1NH18CV071 Civil MindTree
Gita Rani Patra 1NH19MCA26 MCA IQVIA
Vishnupriya G G 1NH18EE757 EEE IQVIA
Pallavi V Kulkarni 1NH18IS073 ISE More Retail
P Sahithya 1NH18CS133 CSE More Retail
Prajwal P 1NH18IS077 ISE More Retail
Besta Vemula Yaswanth 1NH18CS039 CSE More Retail
Balireddy Karthik 1NH18CS037 CSE More Retail
chalapathy v 1NH18CS047 CSE More Retail
Gemaraju Revanth Chaitanya 1NH18CS719 CSE More Retail
Chinmaya M G 1NH18CS050 CSE More Retail
Keerthi kumar B 1NH18CS726 CSE More Retail
Dharshana Pandiyan 1NH18CS058 CSE More Retail
Hrithik 1NH18ME047 Mechanical Mind Tree
Antima  Singh 1NH19MCA10 MCA Infosys



SHAIK JAFAR 1NH18ME101 Mechanical Infosys
Rohith Thota 1NH18EC113 ECE Anora Semi Conductor
Saranya S 1NH18EE743 EEE Anora Semi Conductor
Vinay NM 1NH18CV190 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
LAKSHMI S 1NH18CV097 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
CHETHAN  KUMAR R 1NH18CV039 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
ROHAN R 1NH18CV141 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
Gajendra  T K 1NH19CV403 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
Sai Prashanth VM 1NH18CV154 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
APOORVA SHEELVANTH 1NH18CV021 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
Divya TV 1NH18CV051 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
MEGHA  R S 1NH19CV407 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
SHAREEN  SULLAD 1NH18CV166 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
Akash  Msa 1NH18CV006 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
Dikshith B R 1NH19CV402 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
P ARSHIYA 1NH18CV121 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
Bhavya  A S 1NH18CV034 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
SHWETHA K S 1NH18CV173 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
Bhavyashre.G G 1NH18CV053 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
YUVARAJ K M 1NH18CV195 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
Sindhu Prasad 1NH18CV175 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
Srujana  Sheela v 1NH18CV177 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
HARSHA N 1NH18CV071 Civil Salarpuria Sattva Group
Arshitha P  Reddy 1NH19EC408 ECE IQVIA
Pranav Nag B 1NH18CS141 CSE IG Infotech
Ramya S 1NH20MC076 MCA JMR
Ashu  Anand 1NH18EE005 EEE FTD Infocom
Chitra S 1NH18EE010 EEE SkyHigh Security
Tejasvi  Patil 1NH18IS120 ISE SkyHigh Security
Shreya  L Reddy 1NH18IS139 ISE SkyHigh Security



Shivaraj Poojary 1NZ19MCA26 MCA SkyHigh Security
Prajwal  1NH18EE042 EEE FTD Infocom
NAZEEM SALMA JABEEN 1NH20BA130 HR Danske Bank
UMAR ASLAM SHAIKH 1NH20BA160 HR Danske Bank
Jhansi M 1NH20BA063 HR Dreamgains Financial India (P) Ltd/(Internship)
Nikshitha B 1NH20BA096 HR Dreamgains Financial India (P) Ltd/(Internship)
Pooja A 1NH20BA102 Finance Dreamgains Financial India (P) Ltd/(Internship)
LAVANYA B 1NH20BA076 Finance Dreamgains Financial India (P) Ltd/(Internship)
Tanisha girish 1NH20BA158 Marketing Salesken
Neeraj Kumar K L 1NH20BA095 HR Netradyne (Internship)
KAVYASHREE H 1NH20BA070 HR Danske Bank
Madhu Sayanekar 1NH20BA083 HR Danske Bank
M A Harshitha 1NH20BA080 HR Danske Bank
Monika Mishra 1NH20BA088 Marketing Ola Electric
Abdul Hameed 1NH20BA003 Marketing Ola Electric
S Denis Abhishek 1NH20BA035 Marketing Ola Electric
Srikanth C 1NH20BA145 Marketing Ola Electric
S MD DAWOOD BASHA 1NH20BA125 Marketing Ola Electric
Sandeep Kumar S 1NH20BA131 Marketing Ola Electric
ANIL V 1NH20BA013 Marketing Ola Electric
Subham Mudi 1NH20BA139 Marketing Ola Electric
Bharath A N 1NH20BA024 Analytics Lowe's India 
Jacob 1NH20BA060 Analytics Lowe's India 
Kingshuk Ghosh 1NH20BA072 Finance KPMG
Badigineni Muni Prakash 1NH20BA021 Finance Byju's
Rajanikanth 1NH20BA114 Finance Byju's
T R Jayanth 1NH20BA157 Marketing Byju's
Z Sajjath Hussain 1NH20BA180 Marketing Byju's
Abdul Hameed 1NH20BA003 Marketing Byju's
Mohammed Shahrukh 1NH20BA086 HR Page Industries (Jockey International Inc/)



Suprita 1NH20BA151 HR Page Industries (Jockey International Inc/)
Deepika/ A 1NH20BA034 Finance LSEG (London Stock Exchange Group)
Rajanikanth 1NH20BA114 Finance LSEG (London Stock Exchange Group)
Chethana S R 1NH20BA032 Analytics Xmplar
K V Navneet 1NH20BA065 Finance SuryaSoft
Vinay Kumar R R 1NH20BA168 Finance SuryaSoft
Asfiya M I 1NH20BA019 HR Ola Electric
Avinash V P 1NH20BA020 HR Ola Electric
Ganesh P 1NH20BA047 Finance Ocwen Financial Solutions
Lavanya S 1NH20BA078 Finance Ocwen Financial Solutions
Sreekala Kp 1NH20BA144 Finance Ocwen Financial Solutions
Ganesh P 1NH20BA047 Finance Mindtree
Chandra Shekar R 1NH20BA029 Finance TCS
Shreya Jitesh 1NH20BA137 HR TCS
Bharath Ks 1NH20BA023 Finance Credvest
Nikshitha B 1NH20BA096 HR Happy locate 
Jhansi M 1NH20BA063 HR Accenture
Rithika Vinod Kumar T P 1NH20BA122 HR Accenture
Jaison Vinod 1NH20BA062 Finance Accenture
C Sri Chandan 1NH20BA026 HR Accenture
Chandrika N 1NH20BA031 Finance LSEG (London Stock Exchange Group)
Govindarajulu Bharath 1NH20BA049 Finance LSEG (London Stock Exchange Group)
Pasupuleti Manaswini 1NH20BA101 Finance LSEG (London Stock Exchange Group)
Yashwanth T 1NH20BA172 Finance LSEG (London Stock Exchange Group)
A Ruthvik 1NH20BA002 Finance LSEG (London Stock Exchange Group)
Gowtham Gowda P H 1NH20BA051 Finance Broadridge Financials
Kruthika V 1NH20BA074 Analytical & Operations Cerner
Pasupuleti Manaswini 1NH20BA101 Finance Broadridge Financials
Yashwanth T 1NH20BA172 Finance Broadridge Financials
Denisha.J 1NH20BA036 HR ARTECH



Stanely Robert P 1NH20BA147 HR ARTECH
Chandrika N 1NH20BA031 Finance Broadridge Financials


